


Item Number

AW N =

Part Number

70907-00

131404-01
000000-00
131403-01
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
87181-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
144494-00
000000-00
000000-00
033055-00
90518973

000000-00
679139-00
000000-00
95100-19

95100-19

38910-00

090914-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 7392 Type 1

Description

SCREW
CLAMP,BLADE
No Longer Available
WASHER,CLAMP
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PLUG

BAFFLE

No Longer Available
BOLT

No Longer Available
SHOE

SHOE

BOLT

WING NUT

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

39
40
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
60
61
63
66
68
69
70
71
72

Part Number

87119-01

330073-96
000000-00
000000-00
330019-14
087212-00
000000-00
000000-00
054831-00
141125-71
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
66678-01

132254-07
87205-00

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
695197-00
000000-00
000000-00
400677-00

PartsList for 7392 Type 1

Description

BUTTON
CORD/8'/18-28JT
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

FIBER WASHER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
WASHER

FIELD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH
BRUSH&HOLDER
PLUG

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
PIN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
RING,RETAINING
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Item Number

73
74
75
100
103
800

Part Number

330003-09
158438-00
32699-00
132144-00
70910-00
429698-00

PartsList for 7392 Type 1

Description

BEARING,BALL
SCREW

NUT

RIP FENCE
WRENCH
GREASE:4 LB CAN
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